 Circular Automation Connectors 145
Introduction
With a high degree of mechanical and electrical stability,
Bulgin’s M12 X Coding connectors provide a cost
effective and flexible connectivity solution for onsite
installations, helping to decrease downtime in process
control, manufacturing automation and industrial
instrumentation applications.

options available
Mates with flex body connectors
Part Number Code Termination Mounting Nut
PXMBNI12RPM08XPCM16 08 X PCB Terminal M16 Mounting / Gland Nut Thread
Poles Code
M12 X Code Rear Panel Mounting Female
PXMBNI12RPF08XPCM16
8 pole
PCB termination
Different panel mounting
options available
Mates with flex inline
body connectors
Part Number Code Termination Mounting Nut
PXMBNI12RPF08XPCM16 08 X PCB Terminal M16 Mounting / Gland Nut Thread
Poles Code
M12 X Code Rear Panel Mounting Female -
RJ45
PXMBNI12RAF08XRJM16
8 pole
Solder termination
Metal flex body
Mates with flex inline
body connectors
Part Number Code Termination Mounting Nut
PXMBNI12RAF08XRJM16 08 X RJ45 M16 Mounting / Gland Nut Thread
Poles Code
M12 X Code Rear Panel Mounting Female -
RJ45
PXMBNI12RPM08XRJM16
8 pole
Solder termination
Metal flex body
Mates with flex inline
body connectors
Part Number Code Termination Mounting Nut
PXMBNI12RPM08XRJM16 08 X RJ45 M16 Mounting / Gland Nut Threa
Poles Code
 Circular Automation Connectors 147
Buccaneer
M12 X Coding Series
Nickel Plated M12 X Code Flex Inline
Body Male
PXMBNI12FIM08XSCPG9
8 pole
Solder termination
Metal flex inline body
Mates with flex body and
panel mount connectors
Part Number Code Termination Mounting Nut
PXMBNI12FIM08XSCPG9 08 X Solder Terminal PG9 Mounting / Gland Nut Thread
Poles Code
Nickel Plating M12 X Code Flex Body Female
PXMBNI12FBF08XSCPG9
8 pole
Solder termination
Metal Flex Body
Mates with Flex Inline Body
and panel mount connectors
Part Number Code Termination Mounting Nut
PXMBNI12FBF08XSCPG9 08 X Solder Terminal PG9 Mounting / Gland Nut Threa
Poles Code
PXPTPU12FBF08XFB010PU
8 pole
Choice of cable lengths
TPU flex body overmold
PU jacket cable
Part Number Code Termination
PXPTPU12FBF08XFB010PU
PXPTPU12FBF08XFB020PU
PXPTPU12FBF08XFB030PU
PXPTPU12FBF08XFB050PU
PXPTPU12FBF08XFB100PU
08
08
08
08
08
X
X
X
X
X
Overmold Cable
Overmold Cable
Overmold Cable
Overmold Cable
Overmold Cable
Poles Code Lead Length
1m
2m
3m
5m
10m
Cable Material
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PXPTPU12FIM08XFI010PU
8 pole
Choice of cable lengths
TPU flex body overmold
PU jacket cable
Part Number Code Termination